
Join your fellow 
members of the 
FBA-Maryland 
Chapter for our 
second annual 
golf tournament. 
Enjoy a day on 
the links with the 
Bench and Bar!

Linda Hitt Thatcher lht@thatcherlaw.com
Geoff Genth ggenth@kg-law.com
Sharon Snyder sasnyder@ober.com
Chad Curlett ccurlett@saul.com
Celeste Bruce cbruce@rlls.com
Paula  Xinis paula_xinis@fd.org
Michael Ziccardi mziccardi@gfrlaw.com
Pamela Conover pamela_conover@troweprice.com

For more information 
contact our Golf Committee:

October 10, 2011
Lake Presidential Golf Club

3151 Presidential Golf Drive, Upper Marlboro, MD 20774

Register
NOW

To register online, go to http://www.tournevents.com/FBA-MD

Noon	 Tournament registration opens
1:00 p.m.	 Shotgun start 
4:00 p.m.	 Golf Clinic with club pro
6:30 p.m.	 Post-Tournament Dinner & Awards

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

$175	 Greens fees (includes cart, box lunch, dinner and cocktails)
$50	 Dinner & Cocktails only
$65	 Golf Clinic, Dinner & Cocktails

Costs to play

sponsorships: For $2,000 you get a foursome of golf; four tickets 
to the post-tournament dinner, a sponsor sign on tee box, sponsor name on 

tournament T-Shirt and prominent supporter listing in FBA newsletter.

Portion of proceeds will 
benefit the Maryland 
Chapter of the National MS 
Society, which is dedicated to 
addressing the challenges of 
the 6,500 people in Maryland 
living with MS. We address 
the challenges of everyone 
affected by multiple sclerosis, 
an autoimmune disease that 
affects the brain and spinal 
cord.

For additional sponsorship opportunities, click the link below!
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